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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge JV Singles

Place Junior Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Best 2 of 3

1 Ben Settles Sterling Heights Stevenson A 247 138 234 481

2 Dionte Johnson Utica Henry Ford II 270 203 194 473

3 Luke Delong Oxford A 191 174 279 470

4 Andrew Costie Macomb Dakota A 183 216 234 450

5 Michael Anderson Macomb Dakota B 171 201 243 444

6 Blade Stroud New Baltimore Anchor Bay 183 223 217 440

7 Mitchell Seamen New Baltimore Anchor Bay 212 196 223 435

8 Michael Maguran Sterling Heights Stevenson B 158 245 188 433

9 Brendan St Onge Macomb Dakota A 190 211 210 421

10 Shawn Tally Warren De La Salle 224 157 192 416

Place Junior Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

1 Dionte Johnson Utica Henry Ford II 270 203 194 667

2 Luke Delong Oxford A 191 174 279 644

3 Andrew Costie Macomb Dakota A 183 216 234 633

4 Mitchell Seamen New Baltimore Anchor Bay 212 196 223 631

5 Blade Stroud New Baltimore Anchor Bay 183 223 217 623

6 Ben Settles Sterling Heights Stevenson A 247 138 234 619

7 Michael Anderson Macomb Dakota B 171 201 243 615

8 Brendan St Onge Macomb Dakota A 190 211 210 611

9 Michael Preville New Baltimore Anchor Bay 212 194 187 593

10 Michael Maguran Sterling Heights Stevenson B 158 245 188 591

11 Donnie Combs Royal Oak 198 213 173 584

12 Blake Kwiecinski Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 170 186 226 582

12 Cody Townsend Waterford Kettering A 170 235 177 582

14 Mitch Kessler Oxford B 216 182 179 577

15 Shawn Tally Warren De La Salle 224 157 192 573

16 Mike Johnson Oxford A 183 194 195 572

17 Jeremy Allen Troy 165 192 206 563

18 Jacob Ashley Waterford Kettering A 184 205 171 560

19 Ben Sheridan Royal Oak 193 186 177 556

19 Devon Shamoun Troy 221 159 176 556

21 Austin Scofield Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 185 195 175 555

22 Nathan Weaver St Clair Shores Lakeview 184 164 206 554

22 Andrew Cicchelli Warren Woods Tower A 196 168 190 554

24 Izac Davidson St Clair Shores Lakeview 166 159 221 546

25 Thomas Richards Royal Oak 155 195 190 540

26 Andrew Sawyers Waterford Kettering A 189 167 182 538

27 Sawyer Verhamme Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 190 129 213 532

28 Joey Rachwal Sterling Heights Stevenson B 176 161 190 527

28 Jayson Petty Oxford A 177 169 181 527

30 Kyle Kriebel Warren Woods Tower A 148 214 161 523

31 Carter Anolick Oxford A 196 155 170 521

32 Bradley Thomas Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 186 182 150 518

33 Vince DeMare Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 162 175 174 511

33 Julius DiFranco St Clair Shores Lakeview 156 189 166 511

35 Tristan Schaub Oxford B 131 194 180 505

36 Sam Borowski Sterling Heights 151 176 177 504

37 Tyler Lucas Utica Henry Ford II 154 157 190 501

All Tournament Team
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge JV Singles

Place Junior Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

37 Alex Wheeler Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 160 172 169 501

39 Eric Armbruster Oxford A 152 179 169 500

40 Steve Baranski Utica 183 165 147 495

41 Arrek Taylor Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 171 156 167 494

42 Eric Trandell Sterling Heights Stevenson B 168 155 169 492

43 John Russell Warren Mott 145 122 224 491

44 Andrew McKenzie Oxford B 169 133 187 489

45 Dylan Hodell Warren Woods Tower A 169 151 168 488

45 Chris Edblom Sterling Heights 185 167 136 488

47 Thomas Zula Sterling Heights 165 143 172 480

48 Jacob Mackowiak Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 153 160 156 469

48 Ryan McMann Waterford Kettering B 178 158 133 469

50 Garret Blazejewski New Baltimore Anchor Bay 160 144 161 465

51 Brendan Leahy Romeo 148 143 173 464

52 Trevor Price Macomb Dakota B 146 155 158 459

53 Jason Clark Oxford B 114 153 189 456

54 Jacob Craven New Baltimore Anchor Bay 136 152 167 455

54 Jake Schleben Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 147 148 160 455

56 Joe Dickens Warren Mott 133 144 174 451

57 David Osinski Sterling Heights Stevenson B 138 141 171 450

58 Jan Castillo Sterling Heights 141 139 169 449

59 Davis Staser Oxford B 141 151 156 448

59 Jeff Shavaux Troy 166 154 128 448

61 Tim Moul Warren Mott 122 164 161 447

62 Austin Forte Macomb Dakota B 149 146 150 445

63 William Dorman Warren Woods Tower B 134 146 162 442

64 Adam Mcneil Utica 114 163 158 435

65 Cameron Jankowiak Utica 165 151 117 433

66 Aliza Turner Waterford Kettering B 165 126 135 426

67 Chris Milner Waterford Kettering B 136 131 158 425

68 Nolan Twardy Warren Woods Tower A 156 155 113 424

69 Kyle Anger Warren Woods Tower B 130 187 104 421

70 Kyle Sherrell Macomb Dakota A 179 0 230 409

71 Dylan Rainko Sterling Heights Stevenson A 0 193 215 408

72 Alec Connell Utica 101 187 119 407

73 Brendon Riggs Warren Mott 111 106 180 397

74 Andrew Butler Sterling Heights Stevenson A 0 170 213 383

75 Andrew Edberg Sterling Heights Stevenson B 138 118 125 381

76 Colin Cole Sterling Heights 129 121 126 376

77 Jadin Majewski Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 148 0 222 370

78 S/S Utica Henry Ford II 113 118 136 367

79 Chris Mattice Warren Woods Tower A 124 110 132 366

80 Davis Keena Sterling Heights Stevenson A 169 190 0 359

81 Jayson Wolaner Waterford Kettering B 132 115 111 358

81 Ashton Carter Waterford Kettering B 134 122 102 358

83 Darryle Johnson Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 168 0 186 354

84 Jacob Geboski Royal Oak 0 143 209 352

85 Mitchell Bonga Warren Woods Tower B 123 108 120 351

86 Mike Davedowski Warren Mott 122 131 92 345

87 Brandon Kurtz Macomb Dakota A 201 142 0 343

88 Austen Pratt Utica Henry Ford II 0 172 159 331

89 John Journeau Sterling Heights Stevenson A 200 129 0 329
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge JV Singles

Place Junior Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

90 Nick Sternicki Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 148 0 171 319

91 Justice Taylor Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 195 120 0 315

92 Parker McGinnis Macomb Dakota B 139 0 165 304

93 Greg Spaller Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 0 156 145 301

94 Josh Haworth St Clair Shores Lakeview 0 150 148 298

94 Phil Van Assche Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 171 127 0 298

96 Nolan Kavanagh Warren De La Salle 124 0 173 297

97 Ian Casmier Royal Oak 129 0 167 296

99 Nathan Balckburn Warren Woods Tower B 113 93 88 294

99 Ryan Cerku Utica 158 136 0 294

101 Nick Forsythe Warren De La Salle 140 153 0 293

102 Aaron Robert Warren De La Salle 0 139 153 292

102 Tom Palmateer Royal Oak 171 121 0 292

104 Adam Nelson Romeo 0 154 127 281

105 Spencer Bauer Troy 148 127 0 275

106 Tristan Schaub Warren Woods Tower B 74 97 103 274

107 Stephen Pietras Macomb Dakota A 0 146 126 272

107 Alex Craven St Clair Shores Lakeview 143 129 0 272

107 Noah Lucido Warren De La Salle 137 135 0 272

110 Logan Schult Romeo 134 137 0 271

111 Alex Marinkovski Romeo 144 123 0 267

112 Michael James Macomb Dakota B 157 103 0 260

113 S/S Warren De La Salle 118 0 127 245

114 Blake Sparks Romeo 86 0 130 216

115 Alexander Stackpoole St Clair Shores Lakeview 98 0 116 214

116 Mike Latimer Waterford Kettering A 0 0 202 202

117 Danny Bartolotta Romeo 99 0 102 201

118 Josh Marinkovski Romeo 0 87 113 200

119 Omar Ayas Troy 0 0 182 182

120 Jason Trandell Sterling Heights Stevenson A 179 0 0 179

121 Chris Manquen Warren De La Salle 0 178 0 178

122 David Lynn Utica 0 0 175 175

123 Alan Pfeiffer Utica Henry Ford II 167 0 0 167

124 Chase McKervey Waterford Kettering A 0 0 163 163

125 S/S Macomb Dakota A 0 0 156 156

126 Kristopher Nouhan Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 155 0 155

127 Dylan Holland Waterford Kettering A 0 153 0 153

128 Devon Dove Macomb Dakota B 0 0 152 152

129 Max Brown Waterford Kettering A 0 149 0 149

130 Mike Pezok Sterling Heights Stevenson A 0 0 147 147

130 Matthew Jachcinski Macomb Dakota A 147 0 0 147

132 S/S Waterford Kettering A 146 0 0 146

133 Mitchell Schulwitz Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 145 0 0 145

134 S/S Warren De La Salle 0 0 144 144

134 Brendan Manierski Macomb Dakota A 0 144 0 144

134 Allen Hernandez Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 0 144 0 144

137 Avery Besola Utica Henry Ford II 142 0 0 142

138 S/S Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 0 139 139

139 Paul March Troy 0 128 0 128

140 S/S Utica Henry Ford II 0 0 124 124

141 S/S Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 0 0 123 123

142 S/S Waterford Kettering A 122 0 0 122

143 Trevor Wheldon Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 0 118 0 118

97 S/S Sterling Heights Stevenson A 116 0 180 296

144 S/S Macomb Dakota B 0 116 0 116

145 Trevor Mallette Troy 112 0 0 112

146 Gino Dicicco Utica Henry Ford II 0 110 0 110

4



2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge JV Singles

Place Junior Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

147 Bryce Carlisle Troy 0 0 91 91
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge JV All Tourn

Place Junior Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

1 Ben Settles Sterling Heights Stevenson A 247 138 234 481

2 Dionte Johnson Utica Henry Ford II 270 203 194 473

3 Luke Delong Oxford A 191 174 279 470

4 Andrew Costie Macomb Dakota A 183 216 234 450

5 Michael Anderson Macomb Dakota B 171 201 243 444

6 Blade Stroud New Baltimore Anchor Bay 183 223 217 440

7 Mitchell Seamen New Baltimore Anchor Bay 212 196 223 435

8 Michael Maguran Sterling Heights Stevenson B 158 245 188 433

9 Brendan St Onge Macomb Dakota A 190 211 210 421

10 Shawn Tally Warren De La Salle 224 157 192 416

11 Cody Townsend Waterford Kettering A 170 235 177 412

11 Blake Kwiecinski Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 170 186 226 412

13 Donnie Combs Royal Oak 198 213 173 411

14 Kyle Sherrell Macomb Dakota A 179 0 230 409

15 Dylan Rainko Sterling Heights Stevenson A 0 193 215 408

16 Michael Preville New Baltimore Anchor Bay 212 194 187 406

17 Sawyer Verhamme Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 190 129 213 403

18 Mitch Kessler Oxford B 216 182 179 398

18 Jeremy Allen Troy 165 192 206 398

20 Devon Shamoun Troy 221 159 176 397

21 Nathan Weaver St Clair Shores Lakeview 184 164 206 390

22 Jacob Ashley Waterford Kettering A 184 205 171 389

22 Mike Johnson Oxford A 183 194 195 389

24 Izac Davidson St Clair Shores Lakeview 166 159 221 387

25 Andrew Cicchelli Warren Woods Tower A 196 168 190 386

26 Thomas Richards Royal Oak 155 195 190 385

27 Andrew Butler Sterling Heights Stevenson A 0 170 213 383

28 Austin Scofield Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 185 195 175 380

29 Ben Sheridan Royal Oak 193 186 177 379

30 Kyle Kriebel Warren Woods Tower A 148 214 161 375

31 Tristan Schaub Oxford B 131 194 180 374

32 Andrew Sawyers Waterford Kettering A 189 167 182 371

33 Jadin Majewski Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 148 0 222 370

34 John Russell Warren Mott 145 122 224 369

35 Bradley Thomas Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 186 182 150 368

36 Carter Anolick Oxford A 196 155 170 366

36 Joey Rachwal Sterling Heights Stevenson B 176 161 190 366

38 Davis Keena Sterling Heights Stevenson A 169 190 0 359

39 Jayson Petty Oxford A 177 169 181 358

40 Andrew McKenzie Oxford B 169 133 187 356

41 Julius DiFranco St Clair Shores Lakeview 156 189 166 355

42 Darryle Johnson Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 168 0 186 354

43 Sam Borowski Sterling Heights 151 176 177 353

44 Chris Edblom Sterling Heights 185 167 136 352

44 Jacob Geboski Royal Oak 0 143 209 352

46 Vince DeMare Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 162 175 174 349

47 Steve Baranski Utica 183 165 147 348

47 Eric Armbruster Oxford A 152 179 169 348

49 Tyler Lucas Utica Henry Ford II 154 157 190 347

50 Brandon Kurtz Macomb Dakota A 201 142 0 343
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge JV All Tourn

Place Junior Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

51 Jason Clark Oxford B 114 153 189 342

52 Alex Wheeler Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 160 172 169 341

53 Arrek Taylor Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 171 156 167 338

54 Eric Trandell Sterling Heights Stevenson B 168 155 169 337

54 Dylan Hodell Warren Woods Tower A 169 151 168 337

54 Thomas Zula Sterling Heights 165 143 172 337

57 Ryan McMann Waterford Kettering B 178 158 133 336

58 Austen Pratt Utica Henry Ford II 0 172 159 331

59 John Journeau Sterling Heights Stevenson A 200 129 0 329

60 Tim Moul Warren Mott 122 164 161 325

61 Garret Blazejewski New Baltimore Anchor Bay 160 144 161 321

61 Brendan Leahy Romeo 148 143 173 321

61 Adam Mcneil Utica 114 163 158 321

64 Jeff Shavaux Troy 166 154 128 320

65 Jacob Craven New Baltimore Anchor Bay 136 152 167 319

65 Nick Sternicki Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 148 0 171 319

67 Joe Dickens Warren Mott 133 144 174 318

68 Kyle Anger Warren Woods Tower B 130 187 104 317

69 Cameron Jankowiak Utica 165 151 117 316

69 Jacob Mackowiak Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 153 160 156 316

71 Justice Taylor Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 195 120 0 315

72 Trevor Price Macomb Dakota B 146 155 158 313

73 David Osinski Sterling Heights Stevenson B 138 141 171 312

74 Nolan Twardy Warren Woods Tower A 156 155 113 311

75 Jan Castillo Sterling Heights 141 139 169 310

76 Jake Schleben Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 147 148 160 308

76 William Dorman Warren Woods Tower B 134 146 162 308

78 Davis Staser Oxford B 141 151 156 307

79 Alec Connell Utica 101 187 119 306

80 Parker McGinnis Macomb Dakota B 139 0 165 304

81 Greg Spaller Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 0 156 145 301

82 Aliza Turner Waterford Kettering B 165 126 135 300

83 Austin Forte Macomb Dakota B 149 146 150 299

84 Phil Van Assche Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 171 127 0 298

84 Josh Haworth St Clair Shores Lakeview 0 150 148 298

86 Nolan Kavanagh Warren De La Salle 124 0 173 297

87 Ian Casmier Royal Oak 129 0 167 296

89 Ryan Cerku Utica 158 136 0 294

89 Chris Milner Waterford Kettering B 136 131 158 294

91 Nick Forsythe Warren De La Salle 140 153 0 293

92 Tom Palmateer Royal Oak 171 121 0 292

92 Aaron Robert Warren De La Salle 0 139 153 292

94 Brendon Riggs Warren Mott 111 106 180 291

95 Adam Nelson Romeo 0 154 127 281

96 Spencer Bauer Troy 148 127 0 275

97 Alex Craven St Clair Shores Lakeview 143 129 0 272

97 Noah Lucido Warren De La Salle 137 135 0 272

97 Stephen Pietras Macomb Dakota A 0 146 126 272

100 Logan Schult Romeo 134 137 0 271

101 Alex Marinkovski Romeo 144 123 0 267
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge JV All Tourn

Place Junior Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

102 Andrew Edberg Sterling Heights Stevenson B 138 118 125 263

103 Michael James Macomb Dakota B 157 103 0 260

104 Ashton Carter Waterford Kettering B 134 122 102 256

104 Chris Mattice Warren Woods Tower A 124 110 132 256

106 Colin Cole Sterling Heights 129 121 126 255

107 S/S Utica Henry Ford II 113 118 136 254

108 Mike Davedowski Warren Mott 122 131 92 253

109 Jayson Wolaner Waterford Kettering B 132 115 111 247

110 S/S Warren De La Salle 118 0 127 245

111 Mitchell Bonga Warren Woods Tower B 123 108 120 243

112 Blake Sparks Romeo 86 0 130 216

113 Alexander Stackpoole St Clair Shores Lakeview 98 0 116 214

114 Nathan Balckburn Warren Woods Tower B 113 93 88 206

115 Mike Latimer Waterford Kettering A 0 0 202 202

116 Danny Bartolotta Romeo 99 0 102 201

117 Tristan Schaub Warren Woods Tower B 74 97 103 200

117 Josh Marinkovski Romeo 0 87 113 200

119 Omar Ayas Troy 0 0 182 182

120 Jason Trandell Sterling Heights Stevenson A 179 0 0 179

121 Chris Manquen Warren De La Salle 0 178 0 178

122 David Lynn Utica 0 0 175 175

123 Alan Pfeiffer Utica Henry Ford II 167 0 0 167

124 Chase McKervey Waterford Kettering A 0 0 163 163

125 S/S Macomb Dakota A 0 0 156 156

126 Kristopher Nouhan Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 155 0 155

127 Dylan Holland Waterford Kettering A 0 153 0 153

128 Devon Dove Macomb Dakota B 0 0 152 152

129 Max Brown Waterford Kettering A 0 149 0 149

130 Matthew Jachcinski Macomb Dakota A 147 0 0 147

130 Mike Pezok Sterling Heights Stevenson A 0 0 147 147

132 S/S Waterford Kettering A 146 0 0 146

133 Mitchell Schulwitz Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 145 0 0 145

134 Brendan Manierski Macomb Dakota A 0 144 0 144

134 Allen Hernandez Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 0 144 0 144

134 S/S Warren De La Salle 0 0 144 144

137 Avery Besola Utica Henry Ford II 142 0 0 142

138 S/S Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 0 139 139

139 Paul March Troy 0 128 0 128

140 S/S Utica Henry Ford II 0 0 124 124

141 S/S Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 0 0 123 123

142 S/S Waterford Kettering A 122 0 0 122

143 Trevor Wheldon Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 0 118 0 118

87 S/S Sterling Heights Stevenson A 116 0 180 296

144 S/S Macomb Dakota B 0 116 0 116

145 Trevor Mallette Troy 112 0 0 112

146 Gino Dicicco Utica Henry Ford II 0 110 0 110

147 Bryce Carlisle Troy 0 0 91 91
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boy's Team

Place Junior Varsity Boy's Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Totals

1 Oxford A 899 871 994 220 169 219 169 3541

2 New Baltimore Anchor Bay 903 909 955 167 200 201 114 3449

3 Sterling Heights Stevenson A 911 820 989 177 255 168 122 3442

4 Macomb Dakota A 900 859 956 153 157 206 153 3384

5 Waterford Kettering A 811 909 895 171 151 177 159 3273

6 Royal Oak 846 858 916 128 180 200 142 3270

7 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 836 791 848 221 170 159 217 3242

8 Utica Henry Ford II 846 760 803 146 217 202 233 3207

9 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 837 808 877 162 141 171 162 3158

10 Sterling Heights Stevenson B 778 820 843 166 210 149 190 3156

11 Oxford B 771 813 891 138 149 194 138 3094

12 Warren Woods Tower A 793 798 764 166 169 224 168 3082

13 St Clair Shores Lakeview 747 791 857 158 178 189 151 3071

14 Macomb Dakota B 762 721 868 191 189 173 166 3070

15 Warren De La Salle 743 762 789 189 171 202 195 3051

16 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 826 724 851 153 159 177 143 3033

17 Troy 812 760 783 137 153 162 182 2989

18 Sterling Heights 771 746 780 123 159 168 159 2906

18 Utica 721 802 716 163 131 158 215 2906

20 Waterford Kettering B 745 652 639 199 177 171 176 2759

21 Warren Mott 633 667 831 134 160 132 127 2684

22 Romeo 611 644 645 156 162 222 149 2589

23 Warren Woods Tower B 574 631 577 143 130 88 122 2265
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boys Rd 1

Place Junior Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Macomb Dakota B 236 215 451

2 St Clair Shores Lakeview 166 268 434

3 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 234 171 405

4 Macomb Dakota A 201 201 402

5 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 210 176 386

6 Oxford B 173 212 385

7 Sterling Heights Stevenson B 211 168 379

8 Waterford Kettering A 214 160 374

9 New Baltimore Anchor Bay 202 169 371

10 Oxford A 192 172 364

11 Warren De La Salle 187 158 345

12 Sterling Heights Stevenson A 187 157 344

13 Utica Henry Ford II 197 134 331

14 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North B 138 171 309

15 Warren Woods Tower A 154 153 307

16 Royal Oak 166 133 299
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boys Rd 2

Place Junior Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 192 222 414

2 Waterford Kettering A 183 230 413

3 Macomb Dakota A 202 209 411

4 Sterling Heights Stevenson B 186 177 363

5 St Clair Shores Lakeview 172 185 357

6 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 179 151 330

7 Macomb Dakota B 135 170 305

8 Oxford B 120 180 300
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boys Rd 3

Place Junior Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Macomb Dakota A 182 225 407

2 Waterford Kettering A 174 205 379

3 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North A 188 172 360

4 Sterling Heights Stevenson B 162 158 320
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boys Rd 4

Place Junior Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Champion Macomb Dakota A 186 275 168 629

Runner Up Waterford Kettering A 223 186 150 559
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